/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

LOUISIANA

3D SHOOTING CENTER, LLC
OBERLIN, LA

10/16/2021

OCTOBER TOURNAMENT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: OCTOBER

TOURNAMENT

20 Attended

CH KEVIN LEDOUX

M1 KANE ALTAZIN

M2 SCOTT M BOUDREAUX
M3 JAMES SCRIBER
AAl GARY T LEACH

Al DAVID SMITH

A2 MIKE COUVILLON
C1 J W FRUGE

Cc2 BEAU BARBE

Cc3 HARVEY BARRON
D1 FAITH LEDOUX

D2 BRIAN L GRIFFIN

D3 PHOEBE C MOUTON
SJCH BARRETT L FREELAND
VTCH KEVIN LEDOUX
VTRU MIKE COUVILLON
VT3 TIMOTHY M KOLB
SVCH GARY T LEACH
SVRU J W FRUGE

SV3  BEAU BARBE

LYCH FAITH LEDOUX
LYRU PHOEBE C MOUTON
LY3 PIERSEN REED

SSCH RUBEN D SPELL - JR

87
87
82
81
81
84
69
72
71
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74
71
68
65
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69
53
81
72
71
74
68
58
78

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: OCTOBER

TOURNAMENT

17 Attended

CH JAMES SCRIBER

M1 KANE ALTAZIN

M2 SCOTT M BOUDREAUX
M3 RUBEN D SPELL - JR
AA1l  GARY T LEACH

Al DAVID SMITH

A2 KEVIN LEDOUX

A3 MIKE COUVILLON

C1 TIMOTHY M KOLB

D1 FAITH LEDOUX

D2 BARRETT L FREELAND
D3 PIERSEN REED

E1 LEE J PRICE

SJCH BARRETT L FREELAND
VTCH KEVIN LEDOUX

VTRU MIKE COUVILLON
VT3 TIMOTHY M KOLB
SVCH GARY T LEACH

LYCH FAITH LEDOUX

LYRU PIERSEN REED

LY3 PHOEBE C MOUTON
SSCH RUBEN D SPELL - JR

October 2021 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

87
79
77
75
71
78
74
65
55
73
63
61
42
63
74
65
55
71
73
61
60
75

Page 1 of 10ctober 2021
Page1of1



